INCOME
Symposium Registration fees
Raffle proceeds

TOTAL

EXPENSE

Adbvertising (flyer & postage)
Banquet & Icebreaker

Gift

Lunch

Printing (handouts & brochure)
Raffle (stamps & supplies)
Workshop supplies

TOTAL

Income
Expense

Net profit

Symposium 2008

$5615.95
$550.00

$6165.95

$697.45
$3746.04
$50.00
$174.77
$841.79
$46.57
$97.29

$5653.91

Profit/Loss

6165.95
5653.91

$512.04



